

MAT 233 of 2023

Order No.08
Dt. 10.06.24

Today's date is fixed for filing W.S. by the respondent.
Both parties file their haziras through their Ld. Advocates.
No W.S. is filed by the respondent,
The case is adjourned.
Fix 11.07.24 for filing W.S. by the respondent.

Addl. Dist.Judge
FTC II, D/Harbour

Misc. Case No.03 fo 2024
Arising out of MAT 233 of 2023

Order No.04
Dt. 10.06.24

Today's date is fixed for filing asset liability by both parties.
Both parties file their haziras through th eir Ld. Advocates.
Petitioner files sset liability. Let the same be kept with the record.
Respondent files a petition praying for time to file asset liability.
The prayer is considered and allowed.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 11.07.24 for filing asset liability by the respondent.

Addl. Dist.Judge
FTC II, D/Harbour